&
CRAN—EERRY CRANBERRY TOWNSHIP
STowNSHIP- ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

CONTRACT ACTION REQUEST NO. _20-20-02

Request for: O Authorization to bid & for Twp. Mgr. &/or his designee to open bids
O Bid rejection O Partial payment
Contract award a Final payment
O Payment Ratification O Change order
Contract Number _ 20-20 Request No. _ CA-1

Contract Name Goehring Road Water Line Project - Rebid

Contractor __Stefaniks N.G.C.C. Amount of request _$173.831.00

Description: Authorization to award the bid to Stefaniks N.G.C.C. in the Base Bid amount of
$173,831.00, bid opening was Monday, September 21, 2020, bid proposal and references were
checked.

Original contract amount $ 173,831.00
Approved change order(s) $
Unit cost(s) adjustments $

$

Revised contract amount to date
Total previous payments $

Current pay request $
Balance to finish including retainage $

ity S 2 voltaan, 9/22/2020

Timothy S. Zinkham, Acting Director Date
Engineering & Environmental Services

ABOARDS COMMISSIONS AND COMMITTEES\BOARD OF SUPER VISORS\CONTRACTS\20-20.GOEHRING. WL PROJECT.REBIDV\ACTION.02.AWARD-
STEFANIKS.DOCX



CONTRACT NO. 20-20
GOEHRING ROAD WATER LINE PROJECT - REBID

Bid Opening

Bidder Total Amount
StefaniksN.G.C.C. | 8173,831.00
J5 Construction $174,600.00
Ligonier Construction $190,000.00
JR Contracting, LLC $200,149.00
Jet Jack, Inc. - | $209,250.00 -
The Gildea Group $249,360.90

| Cronin Enterprises LLC | $275,650.00
J.S. Bova Excavating, LLC $277,946.00

' S.E.T., Inc. $314,690.00

I'\Boards Commissions And Committees\Board Of Supervisors\Contracts\20-20.Goehring. WL Project.Rebid\Bid. Opening-Results, Docx



